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CLASSEMENT FAIR-PLAY DÉPARTEMENTAL 3

Départemental 3

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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C.A. Ouzouer Le Marche

U.S. Chemery Mehers St Romain

Les Carabiniers Maves

Ent. S. Aze-Thore-Lunay

F.C. Le Gault Du Perche

Sp.C. Vouzon

U.S. Pruniers

A.Sp.J. La Chaussee St Victor
Et.S. Villefranche S/Cher
Vineuil Sp.

La Soudaysienne Souday

U.S. St. Martin Des Bois

A.S. St. Gervais La Foret

U.S. Chitenay Cellettes

A.S.C. Des Portugais Blois

C.Am. Montrichard

Diables Rouges Selles St Denis

U.S. Muides - St.Dye

Ste S. La Solognote Souesmes

St Roch City Romorantin

Avt G. Savigny S/Braye

St. Montoire

Association De La Jeunesse Sportive 
Theseenne
U.S. Vendome

Et.S. Villebarou

U.S. St. Georges S/Cher

F.C. Meusnes

U.S. Chaumont S/Tharonne

F.C. Villiers Sur Loir

A.S.L. Orchaise

La Percheronne A.S. La Ville Dan

U.S. Fougeres S/Bievre Ouchamps 
Feings
A.S. Contres

Av. St. Amand Longpre

A.S. Oisly

A.S. Mur De Sologne

Francs Lurons St. Viatre

Am. Laiq.  E.P. St. Ouen

Ent. St Sulpice-Fosse-Marolles

Union Saint Romain Pouille Mareuil
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582559
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517966
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520018
505020
520950

539676

538422

528881

514336

533251

504886

514349

552065

505440

528281

504880

504881

864155

504817

518553

525259

548255

512415

527444

529050

514337

546906

504966

505182

525443

505060

505234

534010

541778

524973
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   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs
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Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits) Total

-  0.26

-  0.29

-  0.37

-  0.41

-  0.44

-  0.50

-  0.58

-  0.60
-  0.60
-  0.73

-  0.83

-  0.88

-  0.89

-  1.18

-  1.20

-  1.22

-  1.29

-  1.40

-  1.43

-  1.47

-  1.55

-  1.56

-  1.61

-  1.72

-  1.76

-  2.00

-  2.05

-  2.23

-  2.73

-  2.78

-  2.81

-  3.22

-  3.29

-  3.61

-  4.17

-  4.29

-  4.64

-  7.11

-  9.80

- 86.50


